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UNIVERSITY OF DEI,HI
BAI,ANCE,SHEET AS AT 3ISI}IARCII. 2OI4

Amount in {

Capital Fund and Liabilities Schedule Current Year
No.

Previous Year

CapitalFund
Reserves and Surplus
Earmarked/Endorvment Fund
Secured Loans and Borrowings
Unsecured Loans and'borrowings
Defered Credit Liabilities
burrent Liabilities and Provisions
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ASSETS

Fixed Assets
Investments - From Earmarked/
Endowments Funds
Investments -Others
Crrrrent Assets, Loans, Advances etc

Miscellaneous Expenditure
(to the extent not written offor adjusted)
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t95783000
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s403953268

t95783000
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Signifi cant Accounting Policies
Contingent Liabilities and Notes on Accounts
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UNTVERSITY OF DELHI

Amount in (
oN 3lsr MARCH. 2014

lliir tld'ulitrs Schedule No. CurrentYear Previous Year

(A)TNCOME
Grants\Subsidies .

Fees\Subscriptions
Inoome from Royalty, Publication etc

Ipterest Earned

Other Income l

7

8

9

l0
ll

4377386A00

935019782
29223462

4810r842

98617502

3210320000
.647806/180

t467948t
20805524

57973t&

rorA+(A) 5488348s88 3951584649

(B)EXPXNDmURE
Establishment Expenses

Other Administrative ExPenses
)

Expenditure on Grants, Subsidies etc.

Depreciation .

t2

t3

t4

30491 r5893

t71625757
94724348

362@1329

27t9056696
t007529331

89866200

365s r s809

Total{B) 52181t3327 4 l8 1968036

Excess of Income over Expenditure /
(Expendlture over Income ) 2:7023526t (230383387)

Balance beingSurplus/(Deficit) carried to Capital Fund 210235261 (230383387)

S ignifrcant Ac-counting Pol icies

Contingent Liabilities and Notes on Acgounts
t5

t6

e)
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